Datasheet
proOption Pods - Lamps, Pushbuttons and KeyswitchOption Pods
proOption Pod module is used to either to add to an amGardpro unit, or use
as a standalone product.  It may be used to include the use of pushbuttons, selector
switches, lamps, E-Stops, and/or Magnetic/RFID sensors within one enclosure.
Alternatively, it can be used to house a keyswitch, controlled using a standard Fortress
lock and key arrangement.
proOption Pod - Lamps/Pushbuttons

Datasheet
Option Pods
Keyswitch proOption Pod - Selecting / Ordering Information
Option Pod Version Lock Type Lock Description Key Part
No.
Item No.
Stand Alone Pod CLIN Standard CL lock no dustcover x BK01 ITM-00039403
Stand Alone Pod CLIS Standard CL lock with stainless steel dustcover x BK02 ITM-00039404
Stand Alone Pod CLIL Standard CL lock with padlockable stainless steel dustcover x BK03 ITM-00039405
Stand Alone Pod MLIN Masterable CL lock no dustcover x BK06 ITM-00039406
Stand Alone Pod MLIS Masterable CL lock with stainless steel dustcover x BK07 ITM-00039407
Stand Alone Pod MLIL Masterable CL lock with padlockable stainless steel dustcover x BK08 ITM-00039408
To suit proStop Body CLIN Standard CL lock no dustcover x BK11 ITM-00039409
To suit proStop Body CLIS Standard CL lock with stainless steel dustcover x BK12 ITM-00039410
To suit proStop Body CLIL Standard CL lock with padlockable stainless steel dustcover x BK13 ITM-00039411
To suit proStop Body MLIN Masterable CL lock no dustcover x BK16 ITM-00039412
To suit proStop Body MLIS Masterable CL lock with stainless steel dustcover x BK17 ITM-00039413
To suit proStop Body MLIL Masterable CL lock with padlockable stainless steel dustcover x BK18 ITM-00039414
To suit proLok Body CLIN Standard CL lock no dustcover x BK21 ITM-00039415
To suit proLok Body CLIS Standard CL lock with stainless steel dustcover x BK22 ITM-00039416
To suit proLok Body CLIL Standard CL lock with padlockable stainless steel dustcover x BK23 ITM-00039417
To suit proLok Body MLIN Masterable CL lock no dustcover x BK26 ITM-00039418
To suit proLok Body MLIS Masterable CL lock with stainless steel dustcover x BK27 ITM-00039419
To suit proLok Body MLIL Masterable CL lock with padlockable stainless steel dustcover x BK28 ITM-00039420
hchopra
Typewritten Text
BK21 (Code S) / BK21 (Code A)
proOption Pods - Lamps, Pushbuttons and Keyswitch